AlloSync™
Bone Grafting Solutions
Helping Surgeons Treat Their
Patients Better®
Since its inception, Arthrex has been committed to one mission:
Helping Surgeons Treat Their Patients Better. We are strategically focused on
constant product innovation through scientific research, surgeon collaboration,
and medical education to make less invasive surgical procedures simple,

Cubes
AlloSync™ Bone Grafting Solutions  |  17
Ordering Information
AlloSync™ DBM Gel
1 cc Gel ABS-2013-01
5 cc Gel ABS-2013-05
10 cc Gel ABS-2013-10
AlloSync DBM Putty
1 cc Putty ABS-2012-01
2.5 cc Putty ABS-2012-02
5 cc Putty ABS-2012-05
10 cc Putty ABS-2012-10
AlloSync CB DBM Paste
1 cc Paste ABS-2015-01
3 cc Paste ABS-2015-03
8 cc Paste ABS-2015-08
AlloSync CB DBM Putty
5 cc Putty ABS-2014-05
10 cc Putty ABS-2014-10
BioXpress™ Graft Delivery Device
Blunt Tip Cannula, 10 cm ABS-10053-10
Angled Tip Cannula, 10 cm ABS-10053-10-45
Blunt Tip Cannula, 15 cm ABS-10053-15
Angled Tip Cannula, 15 cm ABS-10053-15-45
AlloSync Button
AlloSync Button ABS-2011
Demineralized Sponges
Product Description Dimension and Volume Item Number
Cube 8 mm × 8 mm × 8 mm ABS-2005-01
Cube 10 mm × 10 mm × 10 mm ABS-2005-02
Cube 12 mm × 12 mm × 12 mm ABS-2005-03
Strip 10 mm × 10 mm × 3 mm ABS-2006-01
Strip 15 mm × 40 mm × 3 mm ABS-2006-02
Strip 26 mm × 19 mm × 7 mm ABS-2006-03
Strip 10 mm × 20 mm × 7 mm ABS-2006-04
Strip 50 mm × 20 mm × 7 mm ABS-2006-05
Strip 50 mm × 10 mm × 7 mm ABS-2006-06
Chips (1-4 mm) 1.0 cc ABS-2007-01
Chips (1-4 mm) 2.5 cc ABS-2007-02
Chips (1-4 mm) 5 cc ABS-2007-03
Chips (1-4 mm) 10 cc ABS-2007-04
Demineralized Fibers
Product Description Dimension and Volume Item Number
Fibers 1 cc ABS-2008-01
Fibers 2.5 cc ABS-2008-02
Fibers 5 cc ABS-2008-03
Fibers 10 cc ABS-2008-04
AlloSync Pure DBM
1 cc ABS-2010-01
2.5 cc ABS-2010-02
5 cc ABS-2010-05
10 cc ABS-2010-10
AlloSync Expand Demineralized Cortical Fibers
AlloSync Expand Demineralized Cortical Fibers, 1 cc ABS-2017-01
AlloSync Expand Demineralized Cortical Fibers, 2.5 cc ABS-2017-02
AlloSync Expand Demineralized Cortical Fibers, 5 cc ABS-2017-05
AlloSync Expand Demineralized Cortical Fibers, 10 cc ABS-2017-10
To order, please call Arthrex Customer Service at (800)
934-4404 or email your order to cstissue@arthrex.com.
Products advertised in this brochure/surgical technique
guide may not be available in all countries. For